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NAME & ADDRESS 
 

PROJECT NAME(S) PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL 

Andre DeLorme 
Prairie Waters  
101 College Street SW 
Valley City, ND 58072 
 

Prairie Waters Education and Research 
Center – Phase V 

(701) 845-7573 
andre.delorme@vcsu.edu  

Andrea Peterson  
ND Envirothon  
2535 Sharps Loop 
Bismarck, ND 58503 
 

Envirothon Program - Phase V (720) 384-5817 
ndenvirothon@gmail.com 

Jacob Klath 
Dakota Pheasants Forever 
PO Box 1094 
Bismarck, ND 58502 
 

Precision Ag Business Planning 
Support Project - Phase III 

(701) 430-2109 
jklath@pheasantsforever.org  

Mandar Nangare 
Upper Sheyenne River 
Joint Water Resource 
Board 
P.O. Box 446 
Lakota, ND 58344 
 

Upper Sheyenne River Watershed Pilot 
Project 

(701) 255-5474 
mnangare@barr.com  

Josh Anderson 
Walsh County SCD 
13351 Hwy 17 W 
Park River, ND 58270 
 

Park River Watershed – Phase II (701) 284-7363 
josh@walshcounty1938.com  

Chance Porsborg  
Morton County SCD 
2540 Overlook Lane 
Mandan, ND 58554 
 

Big Muddy Creek Watershed (701) 989-6279 
chance.porsborg@nd.nacdnet.net  
 

Charles Fritz 
International Water 
Institute  
1120 28th Avenue N Suite B 
Fargo, ND 58102 

PTMApp Web Enhancements Project 
Red River Basin River Watch & River of 
Dreams Program 
Red River Basin Hydroconditioning 
Project 

(701) 388-0861 
charles@iwinst.org 
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NAME & ADDRESS 
 

PROJECT NAME(S) PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL 

Darrell Oswald 
Burleigh County SCD 
916 E Interstate Avenue  
Suite 6 
Bismarck, ND 58503 
 

Menoken Farm Planting  
Green – Phase II 

701 391-5830 
darrell.oswald@nd.nacdnet.net  

Dustin Krueger 
Stutsman County SCD 
1301 Business Loop E 
Jamestown, ND 58401 

Jamestown Reservoir Watershed 
 
 

(701) 252-1920 
dustin.krueger@nd.nacdnet.net 

   
Eric Dahl 
Cass County SCD 
1665 43rd St. Suite 103 
Fargo, ND 58103 
 

Maple River Watershed - Phase II (701) 219-7161 
eric.dahl@nd.nacdnet.net  

Jason Wirtz 
ND Dept. of Agriculture 
600 E Boulevard #602 
Bismarck, ND 58505 
 

Livestock Pollution Prevention 
Program – Phase IX 

(701) 220-1628 
jwirtz@nd.gov  

Jennifer Klostreich 
Richland County SCD 
1687 Bypass Road 
Wahpeton, ND 58075 
 

Antelope Creek/Wild Rice Corridor 
Project - Phase VI 

(701) 642-5997 
jen.klostreich@nd.nacdnet.net 

Jessica Jones  
Barnes County SCD 
110 Winter Show Road SW, 
Suite 3 
Valley City, ND 58072 
 

Statewide ECO ED Program - Phase IV (701) 845-3114 Ext.3 
jessica.jones@nd.nacdnet.net    

Jill Vigesaa 
Foster County SCD 
6720 Hwy 200 
Carrington, ND 58421 
 

The Regional Environmental Education 
Series (TREES) 

(701) 799-5488 
jill.vigesaa@gmail.com 

Carrie Johnson  
NDSU Extension  
NDSU Dept 7390 
PO Box 6050 
Fargo, ND 58108-6050 
 

NDSU Soil Conservation District Area 
Leadership Coordinator Program 

(701) 231-8593 
carrie.johnson.1@ndus.edu  
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NAME & ADDRESS 
 

PROJECT NAME(S) PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL 

Justin Parks 
Grand Forks SCD 
4775 Technology Circle  
Suite 1C 
Grand Forks, ND 58203 
 

Turtle River – Larimore Dam 
Watershed 

(701) 772-2321 
justin.parks1@nd.nacdnet.net 

Kevin Kading 
ND Game & Fish 
100 N Bismarck Expressway 
Bismarck, ND 58501 
 

Red River Basin Wildlife and Water 
Quality Enhancement Program 

(701) 527-1081 
kkading@nd.gov  

Mark Johannes 
Mercer County SCD 
1400 Highway 49 N #102 
Beulah, ND 58523 
 

Nine Townships Watershed (701) 873-2101 
mark.johannes@nd.nacdnet.net  

Mary Keena 
Carrington Research 
Extension Center 
PO Box 219 
Carrington, ND 58421 
 

NDSU Livestock Environmental 
Nutrient Management Education 
Support Program 

(701) 652-2951 
mary.keena@ndsu.edu  

Kaylie Carver 
Sargent County SCD 
8991 Highway 32 
Forman, ND 58032 
 

Wild Rice River PTMApp Prioritization 
and Implementation Project 
 

(701) 724-6226 
kaylie.carver@nd.nacdnet.net  

Robert Flath 
Ransom County SCD 
701 Main Street 
P.O. Box 431 
Lisbon, ND 58054 

NPS BMP Team - Phase V 
Sheyenne River PTMApp Project 

(701) 683-4101 
robert.flath@nd.nacdnet.net  

   
Scott Ressler 
ND Stockmen’s Association  
407 S 2nd Street 
Bismarck, ND 58504 
 

Stockmen’s Association Environmental 
Services Program - Phase VI 

(701) 223-2522 
sressler@ndstockmen.org 

Shasta Blackford  
Dunn County SCD 
105 Rodeo Drive 
Killdeer, ND 58640 
 

Upper Spring Creek Watershed – 
Phase II 
Lake Ilo Tributaries Assessment 

(701) 764-5991 
shasta.blackford@nd.nacdnet.net 
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NAME & ADDRESS 
 

PROJECT NAME(S) PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL 

Tina Harding 
ND Department of Water 
Resources 
900 E Boulevard 
Bismarck, ND 58505 
 

Project WET - Phase VI (701) 328-4833 
tinamharding@nd.gov  

Trish Ferring  
ND Grazing Lands 
Coalition PO Box 725  
Beach, ND 58621 
 

Rancher Mentoring and Outreach 
Program - Phase III 

(701) 537-3136 
fieldrep@ndglc.com 
 

Molly Carlson 
Williams County SCD 
1106 West 2nd Street 
Williston, ND 58801 
 

Blacktail Dam/Little Muddy Watershed  (701) 572-6729 
williamscountyscd@gmail.com  

Jeremy Ludlum 
Williams County Parks 
PO Box 2047 
Willison, ND 58802 
 

Epping-Springbrook Dam Watershed (701) 580-1628 
jeremyl@co.williams.nd.us  

Alex Lelm 
West McLean SCD 
140 5th Ave NE SW 
Garrison, ND 58540 
 

Douglas Creek Assessment (701) 463-2851  
alex.lelm@nd.nacdnet.net  

 

604b Assessment Projects – Contact Directory 
NAME & ADDRESS 
 

PROJECT NAME(S) PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL 

Spencer Marchand 
Wells County SCD 
202 Vine Avenue S 
Fessenden, ND 58438 

Harvey Dam Assessment (701) 341-6019 
spencer.marchand@nd.nacdnet.net  

 
Sierra Lee 
Bowman-Slope SCD 
111 2nd Avenue NW  
Bowman, ND 58623 
 

 
Bowman-Haley Watershed Assessment 
 

 
(701) 440-1028 
bsscd@ndsupernet.com 
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